Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company CASEY COUNTY YOUTH FOOTBALL LEAGUE INC.

Company ID 0638819.09.99999

Date Filed 8/12/2008 3:55:52 PM

Fee \$4.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

P.O. BOX 921 SHANNON D. CAIN LIBERTY, KY 42539 137 LYNN STREET MIDDLEBURG, KY 42541

Officers

President Shannon Cain Lynn St. Middleburg, KY. 42541
Treasurer Heather Brown p.o. box 921 Liberty, Ky. 42539
Vice President Steven Brown p.o. box 921 Liberty, Ky. 42539

Directors

DirectorShannon CainLynn St. Middleburg, Ky. 42541DirectorSteven Brownp.o. box 921 Liberty, Ky. 42539DirectorHeather Brownp.o. box 921 Liberty, Ky. 42539

Signatures

Signature Heather Brown Title Treasurer